Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

03 6.35 9.50 27.90
04 7.90 12.70 30.50
05 11.10 15.90 31.80
06 14.30 19.00 35.60
07 17.45 22.20 38.10
08 20.60 24.40 41.90
09 23.80 28.60 44.50
10 27.00 31.75 48.30
22
8D - D38999 Aluminium Series
Caps
Caps for receptacle (D38999/33 - S2453)
Part numbers
Shell size Plating ** Olive green plating
9 S2453-09W-** D38999/33 W 09 R
11 S2453-11W-** D38999/33 W 11 R
13 S2453-13W-** D38999/33 W 13 R
15 S2453-15W-** D38999/33 W 15 R
17 S2453-17W-** D38999/33 W 17 R
19 S2453-19W-** D38999/33 W 19 R
21 S2453-21W-** D38999/33 W 21 R
23 S2453-23W-** D38999/33 W 23 R
25 S2453-25W-** D38999/33 W 25 R
Caps for plug (D38999/32 - S2454)
Plating - 34: Olive green cadmium - Plating - 12: Nickel. Note: caps available with nylon ropes. Consult us.
Part numbers
Shell size Plating ** Olive green plating
9 S2453-09W-**-1 D38999/33 W 09 N
11 S2453-11W-**-1 D38999/33 W 11 N
13 S2453-13W-**-1 D38999/33 W 13 N
15 S2453-15W-**-1 D38999/33 W 15 N
17 S2453-17W-**-1 D38999/33 W 17 N
19 S2453-19W-**-1 D38999/33 W 19 N
21 S2453-21W-**-1 D38999/33 W 21 N
23 S2453-23W-**-1 D38999/33 W 23 N
25 S2453-25W-**-1 D38999/33 W 25 N
Part numbers
Shell size Plating ** Olive green plating
9 S2454-09F-** S D38999/32 W 09 R
11 S2454-11F-** S D38999/32 W 11 R
13 S2454-13F-** S D38999/32 W 13 R
15 S2454-15F-** S D38999/32 W 15 R
17 S2454-17F-** S D38999/32 W 17 R
19 S2454-19F-** S D38999/32 W 19 R
21 S2454-21F-** S D38999/32 W 21 R
23 S2454-23F-** S D38999/32 W 23 R
25 S2454-25F-** S D38999/32 W 25 R
Part numbers
Shell size Plating ** Olive green plating
9 S2454-09W-** S D38999/32 W 09 N
11 S2454-11W-** S D38999/32 W 11 N
13 S2454-13W-** S D38999/32 W 13 N
15 S2454-15W-** S D38999/32 W 15 N
17 S2454-17W-** S D38999/32 W 17 N
19 S2454-19W-** S D38999/32 W 19 N
21 S2454-21W-** S D38999/32 W 21 N
23 S2454-23W-** S D38999/32 W 23 N
25 S2454-25W-** S D38999/32 W 25 N
With stainless steel rope and eyelet With stainless steel rope and ring
With stainless steel rope and eyelet With stainless steel rope and ring
23
8D - D38999 Aluminium Series